

## **CONSIGNMENT DANCE STORE - FORM**

(USA Dance will receive 15% of the final sold price as an administrative fee)

Sell	er's Name					
Pho	one					
Em	ail					
Add	dress					
City	//State/Zip					<del></del>
Ver	ndor ID (office use):					
14 4	Description	Size		Color	Duine	Office
Item#	Description	Adult/ Child	XS/S/M/L/ XL/XXL	Color	Price	Use
By signing this form, I hereby release, waive and discharge USA Dance, Inc., and their employees, volunteers and agents from all losses, damages, claims, costs, expenses and liabilities, including attorney fees, for injury to person or property arising in connection with my participation in USA Dance consignment of goods for resale at the 2024 USA Dance National Ballroom DanceSport Championships and use of the facilities and equipment owned by the Wyndham Grand Hotel and/or their affiliates and partners, providing, however, that this waiver and release does not include injury, damage, or loss as a result of the intentional or reckless acts of either USA Dance, Inc. or Wyndham Grand Hotel, their employees, volunteers and/or partners and affiliates.  Seller's Signature						

Send your completed form to: <a href="mailto:consignment@usadance.org">consignment@usadance.org</a>